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Beechville,
Lakeside
& Timberlea

Beechville Lakeside Timberlea Community Centre
Temporary Location: 1300 St Margarets Bay Rd
(can be found behind 1308 St Margarets Bay Rd.)
Beechville, NS B3T 1A2
Phone: 902.876.8812

Adult programs are + HST. Senior discounts
apply to residents over 60 years of age.
Some program fees and/or details may
change over the course of registration. For
the latest details, visit halifax.ca/myREC



BLT (Beechville, Lakeside, Timberlea)

Program
Number

Program Name

Age

Dates

Time Days

PRESCHOOL

Facility

re® | HALIFAX

Location

Classes

Price

40394 Creative Movement 4-5Y Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026 5:30PM - 6:15PM Thu Youth Worx Training Room 1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd $47.80
40415 Gymnastics-Tumblebugs 3-5Y Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026 6:10PM - 6:55PM Fri Lakeside Fire Hall BLT Community Centre 10 $47.80
40414 Gymnastics-Tumblebugs 3-5Y Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026 5:20PM - 6:05PM Fri Lakeside Fire Hall BLT Community Centre 10 $47.80
40403 Gymnastics-Tumblebugs 34Y Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026 4:30PM - 5:15PM Fri Lakeside Fire Hall BLT Community Centre 10 $47.80
40437 Creative Movement 35Y Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026 9:15AM - 10:00AM Sat Youth Worx Training Room 1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd 10 $47.80
40438 Soccer 35Y Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026 9:00AM - 9:45AM Sat Gymnasium BLT SR Elementary 10 $47.80
40436 Ballet 3-5Y Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026 8:30AM - 9:15AM Sat Youth Worx Training Room 1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd 10 $47.80
40445 Basketball - Beechville 7-8Y Jan 5 - Mar 23, 2026 6:00PM - 7:00PM Mon Gymnasium Ridgecliff Middle School 10 $63.70
40446 Basketball - Beechville 8-10Y Jan 5 - Mar 23, 2026 7:00PM - 8:00PM Mon Gymnasium Ridgecliff Middle School 10 $63.70
40439 Soccer 5-7Y Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026 6:00PM - 7:00PM Tue Gymnasium BLT SR Elementary 10 $63.70
41189 Yoga 8-12Y Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026 6:30PM - 7:15PM Tue Youth Worx Training Room 1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd 10 $39.80
40447 Hip Hop 6-9Y Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026 6:15PM - 7:00PM Thu Youth Worx Training Room 1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd 10 $47.80
40431 Zumba Kids 79Y Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026 7:00PM - 7:45PM Fri Youth Worx Training Room 1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd 10 $39.80
40429 Zumba Kids Jr 4-6Y Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026 6:00PM - 6:45PM Fri Youth Worx Training Room 1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd 10 $39.80
40449 Artists in Action 7-11Y Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026 10:15AM - 11:45AM  Sat Youth Worx Training Room 1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd 10 $111.50
40451 Basketball 5-7Y Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026 1:00PM - 2:00PM Sat Gymnasium BLT SR Elementary 10 $63.70
40450 Basketball 5-7Y Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026 12:00PM - 1:00PM Sat Gymnasium BLT SR Elementary 10 $63.70
40452 Golf 6-10Y Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026 3:00PM - 4:00PM Sat Gymnasium BLT SR Elementary 10 $63.70
41630 March Break Camp 5-11Y Mar 16 - Mar 20, 2026 8:30AM - 4:30PM M-F Gymnasium BLT Community Centre 5 $212.40
40453 Volleyball - Beechville 12-15Y Jan 5 - Mar 23, 2026 8:00PM - 9:30PM Mon Gymnasium Ridgecliff Middle School 10 FREE

41162 Youth Sports Night - 10-15Y Jan 6 - Mar 24, 2026 6:00PM - 8:30PM Tue Gymnasium BLT SR Elementary 1 FREE

Timberlea
41163 Youth Sports Night-Timberlea 11-15Y Jan 8 - Mar 26, 2026 6:00PM - 8:30PM Thu Gymnasium BLT SR Elementary 9 FREE

ADULT

41168
41173
41174

41172

41175
41180

41176
43790
41178
43798
41177
43793
41614

Zumba
Zumba Toning
Zumba Toning Online

Zumba Online

Yoga Flow
Piloxing Online

Seniors Fitness
* Yoga Flow
Zumba Gold
* Chair Fit
Seniors Fitness
*Yoga
* Pickleball Non-Instructional

18 Y+
18 Y+
18 Y+

18 Y+

16 Y+
18 Y+

18 Y+
16 Y+
18 Y+
18 Y+
18 Y+
16Y +
19 Y+

Jan 4 - Mar 1, 2026
Jan 4 - Mar 1, 2026
Jan 4 - Mar 1, 2026

Jan 4 - Mar 1, 2026

Jan 5 - Mar 09, 2026
Jan 6 - Mar 17, 2026

Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026
Jan 7 - Mar 11, 2026
Jan 7 - Mar 18, 2026
Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026
Jan 8 - Mar 19, 2026
Jan 14 - Mar 18, 2026
Mar 2 - Mar 30, 2026

7:00PM - 8:00PM Sun
8:00PM - 8:30PM Sun
8:00PM - 8:30PM Sun

7:00PM - 8:00PM Sun

6:30PM - 7:30PM Mon
7:00PM - 8:00PM Tue

10:15AM - 11:15AM  Tue
7:00PM - 8:00PM Wed
10:00AM - 11:00AM  Wed
11:15AM - 12:00PM  Thu
10:00AM - 11:00AM  Thu
11:15AM - 12:15PM ~ Wed
8:00AM - 10:00AM Mon

Youth Worx Training Room
Youth Worx Training Room

Youth Worx Training Room - Online

Youth Worx Training Room - Online

Youth Worx Training Room

Youth Worx Training Room - Online

Youth Worx Training Room
Youth Worx Training Room
Youth Worx Training Room
Youth Worx Training Room
Youth Worx Training Room
Youth Worx Training Room
Gymnasium

1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
Online

Online

1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
Online

1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd
BLT Community Centre

©

$53.52
$26.80
$26.80

$53.52

$66.90
$73.59

$66.90
$66.90
$73.59
$50.20
$73.59
$66.90
$46.72



Program
Number
41616
41615
41624
41623
41191

41192
41183

41184
41186

Program Name

* Pickleball Non-Instructional
* Pickleball Non-Instructional
* Pickleball Non-Instructional
* Pickleball Non-Instructional
* Arts and Crafts - Card
Making Workshop
* Cookie Decorating Workshop

Open Gym - Parent & Tot
Family Badminton
Open Gym -Parent & Child

PLEASE NOTE:

Age

19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+
19 Y+

19 Y+
1Y

5Y
5Y

Dates

Mar 2 - Mar 30, 2026
Mar 2 - Mar 30, 2026
Mar 4 - Apr 1, 2026
Mar 4 - Apr 1, 2026
Mar 15, 2026

Mar 21, 2026
Jan 10 - Mar 28, 2026

Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026
Jan 10 - Mar 28, 2026

Time

1:00PM - 3:00PM
10:00AM - 12:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM
10:00AM - 12:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

1:00PM - 3:00PM

FAMILY
10:00AM - 11:00AM
11:00AM - 12:00PM

2:00PM - 3:00PM

* New Program
Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.
Some program fees and/or details may change over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.

Days

Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Once

Once
Sat

Sat
Sat

Facility

Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Gymnasium
Meeting Room A

Meeting Room A
Gymnasium

Gymnasium
Gymnasium

Location

BLT Community Centre
BLT Community Centre
BLT Community Centre
BLT Community Centre
BLT Community Centre

BLT Community Centre
BLT SR Elementary

BLT SR Elementary
BLT SR Elementary

Classes

O NN NN

11
10
1"

Price

$46.72
$46.72
$46.72
$46.72
$20.00

$43.86
FREE

FREE
FREE



	CC_REC_WinterRegistration_Covers_2026_BeechvilleLakesideTimberlea
	PDF Templates - BLT.pdf

