Beechville, Lakeside & Timberlea

Beechville Lakeside Timberlea Community Centre Temporary Location: 1300 St Margarets Bay Rd (can be found behind 1308 St Margarets Bay Rd.)

Beechville, NS B3T 1A2 Phone: 902.876.8812



Adult programs are + HST. Senior discounts apply to residents over 60 years of age. Some program fees and/or details may change over the course of registration. For the latest details, visit halifax.ca/myREC



BLT (Beechville, Lakeside, Timberlea)



Program Number	Program Name	Age	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price
				PRESCH	OOL				
40394	Creative Movement	4-5 Y	Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026	5:30PM - 6:15PM	Thu	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$47.80
40415	Gymnastics-Tumblebugs	3-5 Y	Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026	6:10PM - 6:55PM	Fri	Lakeside Fire Hall	BLT Community Centre	10	\$47.80
40414	Gymnastics-Tumblebugs	3-5 Y	Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026	5:20PM - 6:05PM	Fri	Lakeside Fire Hall	BLT Community Centre	10	\$47.80
40403	Gymnastics-Tumblebugs	3-4 Y	Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026	4:30PM - 5:15PM	Fri	Lakeside Fire Hall	BLT Community Centre	10	\$47.80
40437	Creative Movement	3-5 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026	9:15AM - 10:00AM	Sat	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$47.80
40438	Soccer	3-5 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026	9:00AM - 9:45AM	Sat	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	10	\$47.80
40436	Ballet	3-5 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026	8:30AM - 9:15AM	Sat	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$47.80
				CHILI					
40445	Basketball - Beechville	7-8 Y	Jan 5 - Mar 23, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Mon	Gymnasium	Ridgecliff Middle School	10	\$63.70
40446	Basketball - Beechville	8-10 Y	Jan 5 - Mar 23, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Mon	Gymnasium	Ridgecliff Middle School	10	\$63.70
40439	Soccer	5-7 Y	Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026	6:00PM - 7:00PM	Tue	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	10	\$63.70
41189	Yoga	8-12 Y	Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026	6:30PM - 7:15PM	Tue	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$39.80
40447	Hip Hop	6-9 Y	Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026	6:15PM - 7:00PM	Thu	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$47.80
40431	Zumba Kids	7-9 Y	Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026	7:00PM - 7:45PM	Fri	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$39.80
40429	Zumba Kids Jr	4-6 Y	Jan 9 - Mar 13, 2026	6:00PM - 6:45PM	Fri	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$39.80
40449	Artists in Action	7-11 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026	10:15AM - 11:45AM	Sat	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$111.50
40451	Basketball	5-7 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026	1:00PM - 2:00PM	Sat	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	10	\$63.70
40450	Basketball	5-7 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026	12:00PM - 1:00PM	Sat	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	10	\$63.70
40452	Golf	6-10 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026	3:00PM - 4:00PM	Sat	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	10	\$63.70
41630	March Break Camp	5-11 Y	Mar 16 - Mar 20, 2026	8:30AM - 4:30PM	M-F	Gymnasium	BLT Community Centre	5	\$212.40
				YOUT					
40453	Volleyball - Beechville	12-15Y	Jan 5 - Mar 23, 2026	8:00PM - 9:30PM	Mon	Gymnasium	Ridgecliff Middle School	10	FREE
41162	Youth Sports Night - Timberlea	10-15 Y	Jan 6 - Mar 24, 2026	6:00PM - 8:30PM	Tue	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	11	FREE
41163	Youth Sports Night-Timberlea	11-15 Y	Jan 8 - Mar 26, 2026	6:00PM - 8:30PM	Thu	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	9	FREE
				ADUL	Т				
41168	Zumba	18 Y+	Jan 4 - Mar 1, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Sun	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	8	\$53.52
41173	Zumba Toning	18 Y+	Jan 4 - Mar 1, 2026	8:00PM - 8:30PM	Sun	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	8	\$26.80
41174	Zumba Toning Online	18 Y+	Jan 4 - Mar 1, 2026	8:00PM - 8:30PM	Sun	Youth Worx Training Room - Online	Online	8	\$26.80
41172	Zumba Online	18 Y+	Jan 4 - Mar 1, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Sun	Youth Worx Training Room - Online	Online	8	\$53.52
41175	Yoga Flow	16 Y+	Jan 5 - Mar 09, 2026	6:30PM - 7:30PM	Mon	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$66.90
41180	Piloxing Online	18 Y+	Jan 6 - Mar 17, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Tue	Youth Worx Training Room - Online	Online	11	\$73.59
41176	Seniors Fitness	18 Y+	Jan 6 - Mar 10, 2026	10:15AM - 11:15AM	Tue	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$66.90
43790	* Yoga Flow	16 Y+	Jan 7 - Mar 11, 2026	7:00PM - 8:00PM	Wed	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$66.90
41178	Zumba Gold	18 Y+	Jan 7 - Mar 18, 2026	10:00AM - 11:00AM	Wed	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	11	\$73.59
43798	* Chair Fit	18 Y+	Jan 8 - Mar 12, 2026	11:15AM - 12:00PM	Thu	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$50.20
41177	Seniors Fitness	18 Y+	Jan 8 - Mar 19, 2026	10:00AM - 11:00AM	Thu	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	11	\$73.59
43793	* Yoga	16 Y +	Jan 14 - Mar 18, 2026	11:15AM - 12:15PM	Wed	Youth Worx Training Room	1300 St. Margaret's Bay Rd	10	\$66.90
41614	* Pickleball Non-Instructional	19 Y+	Mar 2 - Mar 30, 2026	8:00AM - 10:00AM	Mon	Gymnasium	BLT Community Centre	4	\$46.72

Program Number	Program Name	Age	Dates	Time	Days	Facility	Location	Classes	Price	
41616	* Pickleball Non-Instructional	19 Y+	Mar 2 - Mar 30, 2026	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Mon	Gymnasium	BLT Community Centre	4	\$46.72	
41615	* Pickleball Non-Instructional	19 Y+	Mar 2 - Mar 30, 2026	10:00AM - 12:00PM	Mon	Gymnasium	BLT Community Centre	4	\$46.72	
41624	* Pickleball Non-Instructional	19 Y+	Mar 4 - Apr 1, 2026	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Wed	Gymnasium	BLT Community Centre	4	\$46.72	
41623	* Pickleball Non-Instructional	19 Y+	Mar 4 - Apr 1, 2026	10:00AM - 12:00PM	Wed	Gymnasium	BLT Community Centre	4	\$46.72	
41191	* Arts and Crafts - Card Making Workshop	19 Y+	Mar 15, 2026	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Once	Meeting Room A	BLT Community Centre	1	\$20.00	
41192	* Cookie Decorating Workshop	19 Y+	Mar 21, 2026	1:00PM - 3:00PM	Once	Meeting Room A	BLT Community Centre	1	\$43.86	
FAMILY										
41183	Open Gym - Parent & Tot	1 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 28, 2026	10:00AM - 11:00AM	Sat	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	11	FREE	
41184	Family Badminton	5 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 14, 2026	11:00AM - 12:00PM	Sat	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	10	FREE	
41186	Open Gym -Parent & Child	5 Y	Jan 10 - Mar 28, 2026	2:00PM - 3:00PM	Sat	Gymnasium	BLT SR Elementary	11	FREE	

PLEASE NOTE:

* New Program

Adult programs are +HST and senior discounts apply to clients 60 years of age or older.

Some program fees and/or details may change over the course of registration. Visit Halifax.ca/MyRec for the most current information.